SEEFOOD

Sweet and Sour Fish
Tax

Teppanyaki Fish
Tax

Fish with Hot Bean Sauce
Tax

BEEF

Stir-fried Beef with Green Peppers
Tax

Beef with Black Mushroom
Tax

Szechuan Beef
Tax

Beef in Qyster Sauce
Tax

Teppanyaki Beef
Tax

39.13
587

39.13
587

39.13
587

39.13
587

39.13
587

39.13
587

39.13
5.87

39.13
587

45 SR

45 SR

45 SR

45 SR

45 SR

45 SR

45 SR

45 SR

GREQT Wwall
BISTRO



CHICKEN

Sweet and Sour Chicken with Pineapple
Tax

Chilil Garlic Chicken
Tax

Chicken with Green Pepper
Tax

Peanut with Chicken
Tax

RICE

Steamed Rice
Tax

Vegetable Fried Rice
Tax

Egg Fried Rice
Tax

Chicken Fried Rice
Tax

Beef Fried Rice
Tax

Katchufan
Tax

32.17
4.63

32.17
4.83

32.17
4.83

32.17
4.83

527
0./78

11.30
1.70

12.17
1.83

20.00

27.83
4.17

27.83
4.17

37 SR

37 SR

37 SR

37 SR

6 SR

13 SR

14 SR

23 SR

325SR

325SR

GREQT Wwall
BISTRO



NOODLES

Vegetable Fried Noodles
Tax

Chicken Fried Noodles
Tax

Beef Fried Noodles
Tax

Shrimp Fried Noodle
Tax

Beef Noodles (Vernicelli/Rice Noodles) with Soup
Tax

VEGETABLES

Mixed Chopsuey
Tax

Tofu Mapo
Tax

Teppanyaki Tofu
Tax

Fried Tofu
Tax

21.74
3.26

27.83
4.17

27.83
4.17

27.83
4.17

27.83
4.17

19.13
2.87

27.83
4.17

27.83
4.17

27.83
4.17

LSREGREAT Wall

BISTRO
32 SR

32 SR
32 SR

32SR

22 SR
325SR
32 SR

32 SR



SHRIMP

Shrimp with Chili Garlic
Tax

Manchurian Shrimp
Tax

Teppanyaki Prawn
Tax

Sweet and Sour Shrimp Prawn
Tax

Salt and Pepper Shrimp Prawn
Tax

APPETIZERS

Vegetable Spring Roll (4 Pieces)
Tax

Beef Dumpling with Soup
Tax

DRINKS

Soft Drink
Tax

43.48
6.52

43.48
6.52

43.48
6.52

43.48
6.52

43.48
6.52

12.17
1.83

27.83
4.17

3.48
0.52

50 SR

50 SR

50 SR

S50 SR

50 SR

14 SR

32 SR

4 SR

GREQT Wall
BISTRO



