SEEFOOD

Sweet and Sour Fish Tax	39.13 5.87	45 sr
Teppanyaki Fish Tax	39.13 5.87	45 SR
Fish with Hot Bean Sauce Tax	39.13 5.87	45 sr



BEEF

Stir-fried Beef with Green Peppers Tax	39.13 5.87	45 sr
Beef with Black Mushroom Tax	39.13 5.87	45 sr
Szechuan Beef Tax	39.13 5.87	45 sr
Beef in Oyster Sauce Tax	39.13 5.87	45 sr
Teppanyaki Beef Tax	39.13 5.87	45 sr

CHICKEN

Sweet and Sour Chicken with Pineapple Tax	32.17 4.83	37 sr
Chilil Garlic Chicken Tax	32.17 4.83	37 sr
Chicken with Green Pepper Tax	32.17 4.83	37 sr
Peanut with Chicken Tax	32.17 4.83	37 sr



RICE

Steamed Rice Tax	5.22 0.78	6 sr
Vegetable Fried Rice Tax	11.30 1.70	13 sr
Egg Fried Rice Tax	12.17 1.83	14 SR
Chicken Fried Rice Tax	20.00 3	23 sr
Beef Fried Rice Tax	27.83 4.17	32 sr
Katchufan Tax	27.83 4.17	32 sr



NOODLES

Vegetable Fried Noodles Tax	21.74 3.26	25 sr
Chicken Fried Noodles Tax	27.83 4.17	32 sr
Beef Fried Noodles Tax	27.83 4.17	32 sr
Shrimp Fried Noodle Tax	27.83 4.17	32 sr
Beef Noodles (Vernicelli/Rice Noodles) with Soup Tax	27.83 4.17	32 sr

VEGETABLES

Mixed Chopsuey Tax	19.13 2.87	22 sr
Tofu Mapo Tax	27.83 4.17	32 sr
Teppanyaki Tofu Tax	27.83 4.17	32 SR
Fried Tofu Tax	27.83 4.17	32 sr

SHRIMP

Shrimp with Chili Garlic Tax	43.48 6.52	50 sr
Manchurian Shrimp Tax	43.48 6.52	50 sr
Teppanyaki Prawn Tax	43.48 6.52	50 sr
Sweet and Sour Shrimp Prawn Tax	43.48 6.52	50 sr
Salt and Pepper Shrimp Prawn Tax	43.48 6.52	50 sr



APPETIZERS

Vegetable Spring Roll (4 Pieces) Tax	12.17 1.83	14 SR
Beef Dumpling with Soup Tax	27.83 4.17	32 sr

DRINKS

Soft Drink	3.48	4 SR
Тах	0.52	